
Old Coventrians RFC JUNIOR SECTION 
KEY CONTACTS for the 2016/17 Season 

AGE GROUP COACH EMAIL ADDRESS TEAM ADMINISTRATOR FIRST AIDER  SAFEGUARDING OFFICER 

Under 6s  Jon Staveley jonstaveley@icloud.com 
 

Jenny Davies 
Jenny_davies54@btinternet.com 

TBC TBC 

Under 7s John Lapworth 
Chris Hazell  
Emma Cunningham 
Richard Bailey 

johnlapworth@yahoo.co.uk 
sue.hazell1@btopenworld.com 
garyemma10@outlook.com 
rbailey.marposs@me.com 

Jenny Davies 
Jenny_davies54@btinternet.com 

Sarah Morgan 
frasermorgan@live.co.uk 

Nina Farrimond 
N9ksf@aol.com 

Under 8s Neil Sheepy 

Darren Coffey 
Elliott Sheepy 
 

neil.sheepy@btopenworld.com 
darren.coffey@hotmail.com 
sheepyelliott1@gmail.com 

Heidi Perrin 
Heidi.perrin@gmail.com 
Dawn Johnson 
dawnjohnson10@hotmail.co.uk 

Dawn Johnson 
dawnjohnson10@hotmail.co.uk 

TBC 

Under 9s Rich Davies  

Justin Hallam 
Richard.davies54@btinternet.com 
Justin.hallam@gmail.com 

Louise Savage  
lsavage8@aol.com 

Sanjay Mistry 
Mistry4@hotmail.co.uk 

Sanjay Mistry 
Mistry4@hotmail.co.uk 

Under 10s Michael Leavers 

Chris Allsopp 
Mark Sephton 
James Miller 

Biggsy73@hotmailco.uk 
aallsopp@sky.com 
grwsparkey@aol.com 
jmmiller@hotmail.co.uk 

Joanne Banks  
Joannebanks16@btinternet.com 

Denise O’Toole 
Denise.otoole@hotmail.co.uk 
Steve O'Toole -
steve.otoole@hotmail.co.uk 
Kirsten Regan  
kcregan23@gmail.com 

Nina Farrimond 
N9ksf@aol.com 

Under 11s Paul Anderson 

Jez Wooldridge 
Paul Bailey 
Danny Brown 

Paulangry1@aol.com 
jezwool@googlemail.com 
paul.bailey@ianfarmer.co.uk 
djbrown.warwickref@hotmail.com 

Emma Bailey 
eff@pcbailey.plus.com 
 

Charlotte Burns 
c.e.burns@sky.com 
Michelle Fennell 
Michelle.fennell@tesco.net 

Louise Anderson  
louise1972.la@gmail.com 
Emma Bailey 
eff@pcbailey.plus.com 

Under 12s Rich Allsopp 

Mark Jones 
Jason Minshull 
Xavier Brown 

richard_m_allsopp@hotmail.co.uk 
jonesy411@sky.com 
minshullsatcv5@talktalk.net 
xavierbrown2009@yahoo.co.uk 

Corrinne Allsopp 
corrinne.allsopp@hotmail.co.uk 

Corrinne Allsopp 
corrinne.allsopp@hotmail.co.uk 
Mandy Clark 
office@clarkandson.com 

Anna McKenzie 
amckenzie100@hotmail.com 
Becky Jones 
beck-01@hotmail.co.uk 

Under 13s Garry Miller  

Gary Cunningham 
Clark Jones  
Neil Griffin 
Joshua James 

themillers27@tesco.net 
cunny76@hotmail.co.uk 
clarkjones@sky.com 
orangepeel123@googlemail.com 
joshua125@googlemail.com 

Denyse Miller  
denysemiller@hotmail.co.uk 
Zena Griffin 
zenahughes@googlemail.com 
 

Tracy Jones 
clarkjones@sky.com 
Andrew Barrowcliffe  
abphysion@aol.com 

Kate Wozencroft 
kwozy@btinternet.com 
Zena Griffin 
zenahughes@googlemail.com 
 

Under 14s See Jane     

Under 15s Richard Clarke  

John Fahy (Butch) 
Dan Ellis 
Rich Stephenson 

richard.clarke@sfa.bis.gov.uk 
johnfahy2013@outlook.com 
dan_ellis9@hotmail.co.uk 
r.g.stevenson@live.com 

Clodagh Brown  
Clodagh.j.brown@btinternet.com 
 

Nigel Brown 
nigel.k.brown@btopenworld.com 
Stu Berry 
Stuberry069@gmail.com 

Nigel Brown 
nigel.k.brown@btopenworld.com 

Under 16s Alan Warwood 

Trent McMurray 
Steve Keay 
Ade Stoker 

Alan.warwood@btopenworld.com 
Mcmurrays007@hotmail.com 
Steve.keay@hotmail.co.uk 
The.stokers@btopenworld.com 

Alan Warwood -  

Alan.warwood@btopenworld.com 
Heather Sadler 
heather.sadler@hotmail.co.uk 
Dave Clarke 
office@clarkandson.com 
 

Lee Flaherty 
lee.flaherty4@ntlworld.com 
 

COLTS Under 
17s and 
Under 18s 

John Over 
Paddy Grant 
Nigel Rix 

theovers@sky.com 
paddygwant@googlemail.com 
nigel.rix@siemens.com 

Nigel Rix 
nigel.rix@siemens.com 

TBC TBC 
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